jio"i 8U SPRING SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2023
MCCPRA

P\ 1OULTRIE-COLQUITT HOME TEAM is on the RIGHT SIDE of the schedule and sits on the 1* BASE SIDE DUGOUT.
Qp " &P Please pick up all trash after each game. ALL MCCPRA FACILITIES are SMOKE & VAPE FREE.
Tt RAINOUT HOTLINE is 229-668-0028 EXT1

Follow us on
Facebook
]

Visitor Home
Tue, 4/11/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Chill C Farms Vs Moultrie Bank & Trust
7:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Lasseter Motors Vs Moultrie Bank & Trust
Thu, 4/13/2023
6:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #1 Lasseter Motors Vs Chill C Farms
Tue, 4/18/2023
6:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Moultrie Bank & Trust vs Chill C Farms
7:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Lasseter Motors Vs Chill C Farms
Thu, 4/20/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #1 Moultrie Bank & Trust vs Lasseter Motors
Tue, 4/25/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Chill C Farms Vs Lasseter Motors
7:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Moultrie Bank & Trust vs Lasseter Motors
Thu, 4/28/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #1 Chill C Farms Vs Moultrie Bank & Trust
Tue, 5/2/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Lasseter Motors Vs Moultrie Bank & Trust
7:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Chill C Farms Vs Moultrie Bank & Trust
Thu, 5/4/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #1 Chill C Farms Vs Lasseter Motors
Tue, 5/9/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Moultrie Bank & Trust vs Chill C Farms
7:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Lasseter Motors Vs Chill C Farms
Thu, 5/11/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #1 Lasseter Motors Vs Moultrie Bank & Trust
Tue, 5/16/2023
6:00pm JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Moultrie Bank & Trust vs Lasseter Motors
7:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #2 Chill C Farms Vs Lasseter Motors
Thu, 5/18/2023

6:00pm  JIM BUCK GOFF COMPLEX Field #1 Moultrie Bank & Trust vs Chill C Farms









